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Event Name Participant Status
Golf, Varsity @ Dayton Christian Invite HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Mon  08/05/2024  8:00 am - 12:00 pm
Pipestone Golf Club
Golf, Varsity @ Covington Invite HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Wed  08/07/2024  9:00 am - 1:30 pm
Echo Hills Golf Course
Golf, Varsity @ Troy Invite HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Mon  08/12/2024  8:00 am - 12:00 pm
Troy Country Club
Golf, Varsity @ Northridge HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Cancelled
Tue  08/13/2024  TBA
Northridge H.S.
Golf, Varsity @ Covington HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Wed  08/14/2024  3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Echo Hills Golf Course
Golf, Varsity vs. Miami East HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Thu  08/15/2024  11:00 am - 1:00 pm
Miami Shores Golf Course
Golf, Varsity @ Emmanuel Christian HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Wed  08/21/2024  4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Springfield Elks Golf Course
Golf, Varsity vs. Bethel HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Fri  08/23/2024  4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Miami Shores Golf Course
Golf, Varsity vs. Lehman HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Mon  08/26/2024  3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Miami Shores Golf Course
Golf, Varsity @ Bethel HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Tue  08/27/2024  5:30 pm - 7:30 pm
Miami Shores Golf Course
Golf, Varsity vs. Riverside HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Fri  08/30/2024  4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Miami Shores Golf Course
Golf @ Northridge High School Athletics

HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity
Active

Tue  09/03/2024  4:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Graywolf Golf Club
Golf, Varsity @ Miami East HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Wed  09/04/2024  4:30 pm - 7:30 pm   
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Location
Lakeland Golf Course
Golf, Varsity @ Milton Union HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity

High School Athletics
Active

Thu  09/05/2024  3:30 pm - TBA (11:59 pm)
Homestead Golf Course
Golf, Varsity @ Riverside HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Mon  09/09/2024  4:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Cherokee Hills Golf Course
Golf, Varsity @ Lehman HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Tue  09/10/2024  5:45 pm - 7:45 pm
Shelby Oaks Golf Course
Golf, Varsity vs Covington HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Wed  09/11/2024  4:15 pm - 6:15 pm
Miami Shores Golf Course
Golf, Varsity vs. Milton Union HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Thu  09/12/2024  3:30 pm - 6:15 pm
Miami Shores Golf Course
Golf, Varsity vs. Northridge HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Mon  09/16/2024  4:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Miami Shores Golf Course
Golf, Varsity @ OHSAA District HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Tue  09/17/2024  8:00 am - TBA (11:59 pm)
Shelby Oaks Golf Course
Golf, Varsity @ TRC HSAD Golf, Boys' Varsity Active
Fri  09/20/2024  8:00 am - TBA (11:59 pm)
SUGAR ISLE GOLF COUNTRY CLUB


